Exhibit A

Docket No. 1072

Name of Applicant Date and Docket Number Final Amount of Final Amount of
of Final Fee Application Fees Approved Expenses Approved
8/16/2006;
. ] Docket No. 1050
Young Conaway Stargall & and $592,024.00 $310,679.00"
ayorn, 9/8/2006;
Docket No. 1113
8/24/2006,
Docket No. 1093
Sidley Austin LLP and $6,479,511.50 $358,207.50°
9/11/2006;
Docket No. 1117
MecMillan Binch 8/16/2006;
Mendclsohn LLP Docket No. 1051 $263,878.34 $4,649.21
, ‘ 8/17/2006; 4
Emst & Young LLP Docket No. 1073 £365, 106.50 $21,577.00
Sonnenschein Nath & 8/16/2006;
Rosenthal LLP Docket No. 1059 $1,034,363.50 $31,718.96
B/17/2006; .
Kekst and Company Docket No. 1069 $41,925.00 $1,666.02
Mesirow Financial 8/17/2006;
| Consulting, LLC Docket No. 1064 $510,654.00 $5.467.00
. 8/17/2006; i
Buck Consultants, Inc. Docket No. 1068 $317,358.00 $13,743.77
Jefferies & Company, Inc. 8/17/2006; $3,977.419.35° $62,640.64

"This includes a voluntary reduction of $36.63 in accordance with the order approving first interim fee application request
[Pocket No. 971] and supplemental expenses in the amount of $6,503.88 pursuant to Docket No. 1113.

? This amount includes a voluntary reduction of $461.50 pursuant to the Fee Application Ilearing held on Oclober 2, 2006

¥ This includes a voluntary reduction of $120.00 in accerdance with the order approving first interim fee application request
{Docket No. 971] and supplemental expensces in the amount of $61,085.77 pursuant to Docket No. 1117,

* This amount includes a voluntary reduction of $63.50 pursuant to the Fee Application Hearing held on October 2, 2006

¥ This amount includes a $3,000,000.00 Success Fee.

DB 5480442 1

064685,1001




